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U-19 Championship
2024/25 27th round, Match #211

Thursday, 01.05.2025, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 20°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

3 : 3

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Vorobiov Oleksii
19 Solomon Dmytro
3 Barshak Maksym
4 Horin Vitalii
18 Zalypka Arsen
5 Mukha Artur
11 Denysov Ivan (C)
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
9 Bondar Nazar
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin
20 Dorosh Nikita

Substitutes
12 Klymenko Yehor
6 Yasinskyi Volodymyr
76 Slyva Danylo
15 Cherkes Rodion
77 Kyrykovych Bohdan
2 Piskun Oleksii
10 Uhrynchuk Artem

Coach
Kolchin Denys

1 Omelchenko Ihor
3 Maiakov Yevhen
8 Williams Miracle Agabi
11 Mulyk Volodymyr (C)
14 Nianchur Tymur
16 Butenko Tymur
17 Hubenko Ramir
21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
23 Plichko Oleksii
24 Hladkov Oleksandr
27 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
71 Kripak Nikita
5 Korniienko Daniil
9 Murashko Dmytro
10 Matiash Sviatoslav
15 Bodnar Matvii
18 Saleh Abubakar Abdulbasi
19 Plotko Rostyslav
20 Slota Illia

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

Referee:
Tyshchenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Konnov Stanislav
Assistant 2:
Khalaturnyk Serhii
4th Official:
Kuzyk Oleh
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 27th round, Match #211
Thursday, 01.05.2025, 13:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 20°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 3 : 3 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
19' 14 Nianchur Tymur

18 Zalypka Arsen 20'

18 Zalypka Arsen 23'

25' 8 Williams Miracle Agabi

20 Dorosh Nikita
6 Yasinskyi Volodymyr 31'

33' 8 Williams Miracle Agabi

40' 17 Hubenko Ramir

6 Yasinskyi Volodymyr 41'

6 Yasinskyi Volodymyr 45+3'

46' 24 Hladkov Oleksandr
18 Saleh Abubakar Abdulbasi

48' 3 Maiakov Yevhen

58' 21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
19 Solomon Dmytro

2 Piskun Oleksii 60'

7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
76 Slyva Danylo 60'

3 Barshak Maksym 61'

65' 11 Mulyk Volodymyr
9 Murashko Dmytro

65' 21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
15 Bodnar Matvii

9 Bondar Nazar
77 Kyrykovych Bohdan 69'

76' 16 Butenko Tymur
10 Matiash Sviatoslav

88' 10 Matiash Sviatoslav

77 Kyrykovych Bohdan 90+1'

11 Denysov Ivan 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


